Don Bosco College, Golaghat

Monthly Calendar - December, 2024

Date Da Events Activities
03-12-2024 | Tucsday SEC/3rd Sem University Exams / AQAR Uploading
04-12-2024 | Wednesday SEC/ Ist Sem University Exams / AQAR Uploading
05-12-2024 | Thursday VAC/ 3rd Sem University Exams / AQAR Uploading
University Exams / AQAR Uploading

Friday

VAC/ Ist Sem

06-12-2024

University Exams / AQAR Uploading

07-12-2024 | Saturday CORE 3A/ 3rd Sem

09-12-2024 | Monday Study Leave Next Semester Time Table Preparation
10-12-2024 | Tuesday CORE 3B/ 3rd Sem University Examinations

11-12-2024 | Wednesday C1/ 1St Sem University Examinations

12-12-2024 | Thursday MINOR -3/ 3rd Sem University Examinations

13-12-2024 | Friday MINOR -1/ 1st Sem University Examinations

14-12-2024 | Saturday
16-12-2024 Monday GEC- 3/ 3rd Sem University Examinations
University Examinations

17-12-2024 Tuesday GEC- 1/ 1st Sem
18-12-2024 | Wednesday Core—7 /3™ Sem University Examinations
19-12-2024 | Thursday AEC/ Ist Sem University Examinations
20-12-2024 | Friday

21-12-2024 | Saturday

Semester End Vacation Begins For

23-12-2024 | Monday i Teaching Staff
24-12-2024 | Tuesday

26-12-2024 | Thursday

27-12-2024 | Friday
28-12-2024 | Saturda
30-12-2024 | Monday
31-12-2024 | Tuesday

Aroades

Dr. Fr. A. Amaladoss, SDB

Principal

PRINCIPAL
Don Bosco College
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